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Dress Down Day 

A big thank you to everybody who took part in the 

dress down day in support of Breast Cancer and 

‘Shine’ on Friday 25th October. It was much 

appreciated and we raised a wonderful amount of 

£118.77 for each charity.  

 

Children in Need 

Thank you to everyone who kindly donated to this 

worthy charity. An incredible amount of £278.60 

was raised on Friday 15th November.  

 

Many thanks again to the parents/carers, staff 

and children who take part in the non-uniform 

days to raise money for charities. 

 

Harvest Festival 

We have been contacted by Peterborough foodbank 

to thank Norwood School of the donation of 99.7kg 

of food donations. They were really pleased with the 

response and had 44 schools donate. Thank you!! 

 

Cross Country Event 

On Thursday 14th November 2013, our Year 6 

pupils attended a cross country event at Ken 

Stimpson School. Around two hundred Year 6 pupils 

from four primary schools took part. 

Well done to Gracie Frisby who came 3rd in the girl’s 

race with an impressive time of 12 minutes and 30 

seconds. 

 

The scores of the individual students were compiled 

to give an overall average class and school scores.  

 

1st place went to Norwood Primary School. Well 

done to all of the Year 6 pupils and staff that 

supported the event. 

 

Norwood Website 

Please visit our improved school website 

www.norwood-school.co.uk. There are many links to 

view such as the school calendar, all school letters, 

school news, examples of home learning, school 

menus and home learning materials can be found in 

the Children’s Zone.  

 

Norwood Christmas Fayre 

The Christmas Fayre will be taking place on Friday 6th 

December 2013 starting at 3.15pm and finishing at 

5.30pm.  There will be homemade cakes, Craft Room 

where the children can make reindeer food and 

decorate biscuits, Auction Board, Cash Prizes can be 

won throughout the fayre (keep your eyes peeled!!!), 

Tombola’s, Hot Food and Refreshments and the Grand 

Raffle where the main prize is a Kindle Fire HD to be 

won!!! Father Christmas will be there in the grotto to 

meet all of the children. 

 

Diary Dates 

• Friday 29th November 2013 – Dress Down 

Day, in return for a donation towards the 

Christmas Fayre 

• Friday 6th December 2013 - Norwood 

Christmas Fayre. Please keep this date in your 

diaries 

• Tuesday 10th December 2013 – Year 5 and 6 

Christmas performance at Paston Church 

• Wednesday 11th December 2013 – Year 1 and 

2 Christmas performance at school 

• Thursday 12th December 2013 – Reception’s 

Christmas performance at school 

• Monday 16th December 2013 – Year 3 and 4 

Christmas performance at Brookside Church 

• Tuesday 17th December 2013 – School 

Christmas dinner 

• Friday 20th December 2013 – Christmas 

parties 

 

Term Dates 2013-2014 

 

Spring Term 2014 

Term Starts Monday 6th January 2014 

Half Term Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 2014 

Term Ends Friday 4th April 2014 

 

   Summer Term 2014 

Term Starts Tuesday 22nd April 2014 

May Day Monday 5th May 2014 

Half Term Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 2014 

Term Ends Friday 18th July 2014 


